
2020 Barker Fall Sports Schedule 
Page 1 of 2 (Updated 11/6/20) 

 
 

Modified & Varsity Boys and Girls Cross-Country 
Day Date  Game Time Bus Time Opponent/Location 
T 10/6  4:45 PM 3:45 PM @ Newfane (Varsity only) 
T 10/13  4:45 PM -----  vs. Akron/Albion 
T 10/20  4:45 PM 3:30 PM @ Medina w/Roy-Hart (Varsity only) 
T 10/20  4:30 PM 3:30 PM @ Akron (Modified only) 
F 10/23  4:45 PM 3:30 PM @ Wilson 
T 10/27  4:30 AM -----  Modified All League Meet @ Barker 
Sat. 10/31  11:00 AM -----  Varsity Girls All League Meet @ Barker 
Sat. 10/31  11:45 AM -----  Varsity Boys All League Meet @ Barker 
Sun. 11/15  12:30 PM TBA  Section VI Class D Sectionals (Varsity Girls) 

@ Bemus Point Golf Club 
Sun. 11/15  1:15 PM TBA  Section VI Class D Sectionals (Varsity Boys) 

@ Bemus Point Golf Club 
Sectional dates are listed on Section VI website 
 

 

Varsity Golf 
Day Date  Game Time Bus Time Opponent/Location 
M 9/28  4:00 Pm 3:15 PM vs. Medina 
T 9/29  4:00 PM 3:15 pm @ Roy-Hart (Shelridge Country Club)  
W 9/30  4:00 PM 3:15 PM @ Wilson (Willowbrook Golf Course) 
F 10/2  4:00 PM 3:15 PM @ Medina w/Roy-Hart (Shelridge Country Club) 
M 10/5  4:00 PM 3:15 PM vs. Akron 
W 10/7  4:00 PM 3:15 PM vs. Wilson & Newfane 
R 10/8  4:00 PM 3:15 PM @ Akron w/Newfane (Dande Farms) 
T 10/13  4:00 PM 3:15 PM @ Albion (Hickory Ridge) 
W 10/14  4:00 PM 3:15 PM vs. Roy-Hart & Albion 
Sat. 10/17  11:00 AM 9:00 AM @ Willowbrook (League Tournament) 
Barker’s Home Course: Niagara-Orleans Country Club 
Sectional dates are listed on Section VI website 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

http://www.section6.e1b.org/page/449
http://www.section6.e1b.org/Domain/52


2020 Barker Fall Sports Schedule 
Page 2 of 2 (Updated 11/4/20) 

 
 

Modified and Varsity Field Hockey 
Day Date  Game Time Bus Time Opponent/Location 
T 10/6  4:30 PM -----  vs. Medina 
R 10/8  4:30 PM -----  vs. Wilson 
T 10/13  4:30 PM 3:15 PM @ Roy-Hart 
R 10/15  4:30 PM -----  vs. Akron 
Sat. 10/17  10:00 AM -----  vs. Kenmore/City Honors (Varsity only) 
T 10/20  4:45 PM -----  vs. Newfane (Varsity only) 
S 10/24  10:00 AM 8:45 AM @ Medina 
T 10/27  4:30 PM 3:15 PM @ Wilson 
R 10/29  4:30 PM -----  vs. Roy-Hart 
Sat. 10/31  10:00 AM 8:15 AM @ Akron 
T 11/3  6:00 PM 4:15 PM @ Kenmore/City Honors (Varsity only) 
R 11/5  4:00 PM 3:00 PM @ Newfane (Varsity only) 
Sat. 11/7  10:00 AM 8:25 AM Section VI Class C Semi Finals vs. TBA @ Wilson 
M 11/9  TBA  TBA  Section VI Class C Finals vs. TBA 
Sectional dates are listed on Section VI website 
 

 

Varsity Girls Soccer 
Day Date  Game Time Bus Time Opponent/Location 
T 10/6  4:30 PM -----  vs. Wilson 
R 10/8  4:30 PM -----  vs. Newfane 
T 10/13  6:30 PM 5:30 PM @ Roy-Hart 
R 10/15  4:30 PM 3:15 PM @ Akron 
T 10/20  6:30 PM 5:15 PM @ Albion 
R 10/22  4:30 PM 3:15 PM @ Wilson 
Sat. 10/24  10:00 AM 8:50 AM @ Newfane 
M 10/26  4:30 PM -----  vs. Roy-Hart 
R 10/29  4:30 PM -----  vs. Akron 
Sat. 10/31  10:00 AM -----  vs. Albion 
Sectional dates are listed on Section VI website 

 

http://www.section6.e1b.org/Domain/51
http://www.section6.e1b.org/page/385

